
Puja Kumari (PCI-4488)

Position: Assistant Professor
DOB DOJ Email
21-12-
1994

06-09-
2021 puja.ph@satyaminternational.com

Gender Mobile Valid
From

Valid
To

Female 822789638523-07-2024
23-07-
2025

BH-P-24-1388396036 SANJEEB KUMAR PANDA (PCI-4488)

Position: Assistant Professor
DOB DOJ Email
25-
01-
1995

06-
09-
2021

sanjeebpanda.ph@satyaminternational.c

Gender Mobile Valid
From Valid To

Male 886281078123-07-2024
23-07-
2025

BH-P-24-1806319198

NIWASH KUMAR (PCI-4488)

Position: Assistant Professor
DOB DOJ Email

17-05-
1994

06-09-
2021 niwashmishra@gmail.com

Gender Mobile Valid
From

Valid
To

Male 907461483323-07-2024
23-07-
2025

BH-P-24-1884797611
VIKRAM KUMAR (PCI-4488)

Position: Assistant Professor
DOB DOJ Email

01-01-198506-09-2021 vikramgpi85@gmail.com

Gender Mobile Valid
From

Valid
To

Male 766765112922-07-2024
22-07-
2025

BH-P-24-0085542042

SONU KUMAR (PCI-4488)

Position: Lecturer
DOB DOJ Email
14-
05-
2001

06-
09-
2022

sonukumar.ph@satyaminternational.com

Gender Mobile Valid
From Valid To

Male 867888865524-07-2024
24-07-
2025

BH-P-24-0199075977

KHUSBOO KUMARI (PCI-4488)

Position: Lecturer
DOB DOJ Email

03-03-1988 06-09-2023 khusbv88@gmail.com

Gender Mobile Valid
From

Valid
To

Female 732500841225-07-2024
25-07-
2025

BH-P-24-1283558060

SUDHANSHU KUMAR (PCI-4488)

Position: Assistant Professor
DOB DOJ Email
20-
07-
1991

06-
09-
2021

sudhanshu.ph@satyaminternational.com

Gender Mobile Valid
From Valid To

Male 854415462825-07-2024
25-07-
2025

BH-P-24-1881927429
Anjali kumari (PCI-4488)

Position: Assistant Professor
DOB DOJ Email

14-07-
1997

06-09-
2022 anjaliiam141407@gmail.com

Gender Mobile Valid
From

Valid
To

Female 870956160320-07-2024
20-07-
2025

BH-P-24-0043517031

DEEPAK KUMAR (PCI-4488)

Position: Assistant Professor
DOB DOJ Email

19-06-
1989

06-09-
2022 deepak89gpi@gmail.com

Gender Mobile Valid
From

Valid
To

Male 922667390023-07-2024
23-07-
2025

BH-P-24-0147412777 SHADAB ALI (PCI-4488)

Position: Lecturer
DOB DOJ Email

17-06-
1997

01-02-
2024 SHADABALIW@GMAIL.COM

Gender Mobile Valid
From

Valid
To

Male 852104754203-07-2024
03-07-
2025

BH-P-24-0422997391

ABHISHEK KUMAR (PCI-4488)

Position: Lecturer
DOB DOJ Email

02-09-1995 06-09-2023 avishkrgpi@gmail.com

Gender Mobile Valid
From

Valid
To

BH-P-24-1012943552
TAPAS DAS (PCI-4488)

Position: Assistant Professor
DOB DOJ Email
12-
03-
1998

06-
09-
2022

tapas.ph@satyaminternational.com

BH-P-24-2074999277



Male 983588182122-07-2024
22-07-
2025 Gender Mobile Valid

From
Valid

To

Male 927970564723-07-2024
23-07-
2025

SONI RANI (PCI-4488)

Position: Lecturer
DOB DOJ Email

21-04-1992 06-09-2022 soni92gpi@gmail.com

Gender Mobile Valid
From

Valid
To

Female 887703227723-07-2024
23-07-
2025

BH-P-24-2063091440
DIVAKAR KUMAR (PCI-4488)

Position: Assistant Professor
DOB DOJ Email
14-
11-
1998

06-
09-
2023

diwakarmishra.ph@satyaminternational.c

Gender Mobile Valid
From Valid To

Male 829281385025-07-2024
25-07-
2025

BH-P-24-0810643057

MANISHA KUMARI (PCI-4488)

Position: Assistant Professor
DOB DOJ Email
05-
02-
1996

06-
09-
2022

manisha.ph@satyaminternational.com

Gender Mobile Valid
From

Valid
To

Female 707061433724-07-2024
24-07-
2025

BH-P-24-2073904188 arbind kumar (PCI-4488)

Position: Assistant Professor
DOB DOJ Email
19-
03-
1987

06-
09-
2023

arvind.ph@satyaminternational.com

Gender Mobile Valid
From

Valid
To

Male 748493212325-07-2024
25-07-
2025

BH-P-24-1181162845

SANJEEB MAJHI (PCI-4488)

Position: Assistant Professor
DOB DOJ Email
02-
06-
1991

06-
09-
2023

sanjeeb.ph@satyaminternational.com

Gender Mobile Valid
From

Valid
To

Male 822789638725-07-2024
25-07-
2025

BH-P-24-0667298520

SUJEET KUMAR DAS (PCI-4488)

Position: Assistant Professor
DOB DOJ Email

01-01-198706-09-2021sujanm9835@gmail.com

Gender Mobile Valid
From

Valid
To

Male 725085238122-07-2024
22-07-
2025

BH-P-24-1370228296

shailendra kumar gupta (PCI-4488)

Position: Assistant Professor
DOB DOJ Email
01-
06-
1981

06-
07-
2021

shailendra.ph@satyaminternational.com

Gender Mobile Valid
From Valid To

Male 827182435723-07-2024
23-07-
2025

BH-P-24-0285206140

Bhairvi Kumari (PCI-4488)

Position: Assistant Professor
DOB DOJ Email

04-03-1996 10-09-2021 Bhairvi8955@gmail.com

Gender Mobile Valid
From

Valid
To

Female 700403760530-01-2024
30-01-
2025

BH-P-24-1451610411

IMRAN HUSSAIN (PCI-4488)

Position: Assistant Professor
DOB DOJ Email

04-02-
1997

06-09-
2023 imranrgpv17@gmail.com

Gender Mobile Valid
From

Valid
To

Male 754283047825-07-2024
25-07-
2025

BH-P-24-2042013430


